Valerbanen

BILSPORT
]
NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS
] _ —
Seven /RSR Valerbanen 2,262 km
Seven - RSR Qual 13.05.2017 11:25
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:25:40
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(47) Dennis Moen
1 11:27:08.744
2 1:01.026 +2.474 11:28:09.770
3 1:00.025 +1.473 11:29:09.795
4 59.035 +0.483 11:30:08.830
L  58.552 | 11:31:07.382
6 58.896 +0.344 11:32:06.278
7 58.824 +0.272 11:33:05.102
8 59.921 +1.369 11:34:05.023
9 59.022 +0.470 11:35:04.045
10 58.824 +0.272 11:36:02.869
11 58.587 +0.035 11:37:01.456
12 59.039 +0.487 11:38:00.495
13 58.660 +0.108 11:38:59.155
14 1:01.080 +2.528 11:40:00.235
15 59.804 +1.252 11:41:00.039
(1) Daniel Gustav Raastad
1 11:27:00.261
2 1:00.394 +1.293 11:28:00.655
3 59.908 +0.807 11:29:00.563
4 59.309 +0.208 11:29:59.872
5 59.623 +0.522 11:30:59.495
6 59.357 +0.256 11:31:58.852
7 59.163 +0.062 11:32:58.015
8 1:01.359 +2.258 11:33:59.374
9 59.492 +0.391 11:34:58.866
10 11:35:57.967
11 59.148 +0.047 11:36:57.115
12 59.410 +0.309 11:37:56.525
13 59.280 +0.179 11:38:55.805
(40) Steffen Berge
1 1:27:04.414
2 1:04.339 +2.257 11:28:08.753
3 1:03.343 +1.261 11:29:12.096
4 1:02.649 +0.567 11:30:14.745
5 1:02.378 +0.296 11:31:17.123
6 1:09.365 +7.283 11:32:26.488
7 1:04.395 +2.313 11:33:30.883
8 1:02.442 +0.360 11:34:33.325
9 1:03.042 +0.960 11:35:36.367
10 1:03.583 +1.501 11:36:39.950
11 1:05.672 +3.590 11:37:45.622
12 11:38:47.704
13 1:04.685 +2.603 11:39:52.389
14 1:02.200 +0.118 11:40:54.589
(24) Jon Asakskogen
1 11:34:27.639
2 1:08.259 +4.574 11:35:35.898
3 1:09.165 +5.480 11:36:45.063
4 1:06.653 +2.968 11:37:51.716
5 1:03.685 11:38:55.401
(10) Hans Martin Andersen
1 11:27:08.517
2 1:13.742 +9.064 11:28:22.259
3 1:05.925 +1.247 11:29:28.184
4 11:30:32.862
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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